Shark MP200
in Enclosure
Shark MP200 TM
in Enclosure
Shark MP200
in Enclosure
                                                This page intentionally left blank.
     Doc#    E180701                                                      i

    ProtoCom-Lon - LonWorks Protocol
     Doc#    E180701                                                6-2
6: Ordering Information
Electro Industries/GaugeTech
The Leader In Power Monitoring and Smart Grid Solutions
Electro Industries/GaugeTech
The Leader In Power Monitoring and Smart Grid Solutions
Example above:
ENCSMP200-Y-60-10-V2-X-MDSN-ProtoCom
(MP200-Y Metering System, with 60Hz frequency, Current Class 10, V-2 V-Switch™
key, RS485 only, MDSN 3.5” Touch Screen HMI Display, and ProtoCom converter)